

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.10079-10080/2020

BALJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only SLP (C) Nos. 10235/2020 are to be listed before the Hon'ble Court's (In-Chamber))

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10235/2020 (IV-B)

01-08-2024

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
MS. SONIA MATHUR, SENIOR ADVOCATE
MR. GAGAN GUPTA, SENIOR ADVOCATE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties has been referred for
determination before this Lok Adalat.

The matter(s), however, could not be settled.

List the matter(s) in Court.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)